



Declaration of conformity Radio Equipment Directive (RED) 2014/53/EU Notified body EU-type examination Certificate WTX19X05028395C

Supplier's declaration of conformity (in accordance with ISO/IEC 17050-1) No. 20230603msv10/20v1

Issuer's name and brand owner:

mijnSOS BV, Spegelt 92, 5674 CD Nuenen, The Netherlands, +31 882336060, verkoop@mijnsos.nl

Object of the declaration:

Personal Safety Watch / SOS-Horloge / SOS-Knop, Type MSV10 / MSV20 model 2023

The object of the declaration described above is in conformity with the requirements of the following documents:

The following product has been tested by Shenzhen SEM Test Technology Co., Ltd. as specified complied with the requirements of RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU and amendment (EU) 2015/863. It is possible to use CE marking to demonstrate the conformity with the RoHS Directive.

Report No. : WTX19X05028395C

Applicant : Shenzhen Reachfar Technology Co.,Ltd.

Applicant Address : 5F, Building A, No. 86 Industrial road, Longhua, 518109,

Shenzhen, China

Manufacturer : Shenzhen Reachfar Technology Co.,Ltd.

Manufacturer Address : 5F, Building A, No. 86 Industrial road, Longhua, 518109,

Shenzhen, China

Description of product: 4G Tracker

Model No. : V43, V44, V45, V46, V47, V48, V34, V30





Additional information:

This product in China and imported to The Netherlands and Belgium under the responsibility of mijnSOS BV. The CE label is printed on the box and products. mijnSOS bv is responsible for quality, certification and control.

Signed for and on behalf of:

mijnSOS BV, The Netherlands. Kvk 85219118 ing. Roelof A.F.T. Janssen, director

Date and place 06-03-2023 Nuenen, The Netherlands

